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15002054 - garniture CE 14 / pour HSK A80

Description

garniture CE 14 / pour HSK A80 pour outils CNC
LxPxH: 100x115x70mm noir
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Numé

Matériau du produit

100

115

70

39231090

ABS
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